WAUNAKEE COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT - THIRD FRIDAY IN SEPTEMBER COUNT 2023

FOR DPI PURPOSES: OPEN ENROLLMENT- IN STUDENTS ARE NOT COUNTED
OPEN ENROLLMENT- OUT STUDENTS ARE COUNTED

PRAIRIE

FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN
EC/S&L

FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN

FIRST GRADE

SECOND GRADE

THIRD GRADE

FOURTH GRADE

BUILDING TOTAL

HERITAGE

FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN
EC/S&L

FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN

FIRST GRADE

SECOND GRADE

THIRD GRADE

FOURTH GRADE

BUILDING TOTAL

ARBORETUM

FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN
EC/S&L

FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN

FIRST GRADE

SECOND GRADE

THIRD GRADE

FOURTH GRADE

BUILDING TOTAL

EC-4 TOTALS

FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN
EC/S&L

FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN

FIRST GRADE

RESIDENTS

0
0
94
101
102
101
90
488

RESIDENTS

18
101
99
100
92
121
531

RESIDENTS

0
0
71
83
85
90
80
409

RESIDENTS

209

18
266
283

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
IN

RN
O\IOO

oo o

35

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
IN

» © OO

3

0
9

45

—_

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
IN

AN WNNOO

-
(0]

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
IN

29
0
23
16

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
ouT

w -~ O

Bldg Repts
0

101
111
106
107

98
523

18
110
103
113
102
130
576

78
85
88
92
84
427

238

18
289
299



SECOND GRADE 287 20 2
THIRD GRADE 283 18 1
FOURTH GRADE 291 21 2
ELEMENTARY TOTALS 1637 127 17
OPEN OPEN
ENROLLMENT ENROLLMENT
INTERMEDIATE RESIDENTS IN ouT
FIFTH GRADE 307 13 3
SIXTH GRADE 284 16 1
BUILDING TOTAL 591 29 4
OPEN OPEN
ENROLLMENT ENROLLMENT
MIDDLE SCHOOL RESIDENTS IN ouT
SEVENTH GRADE 329 17 2
EIGHTH GRADE 311 18 3
BUILDING TOTAL 640 35 5
OPEN OPEN
ENROLLMENT ENROLLMENT
HIGH SCHOOL RESIDENTS IN ouT
NINTH GRADE 358 16 7
TENTH GRADE 296 8 11
ELEVENTH GRADE 305 13 8
TWELFTH GRADE 334 17 8
BUILDING TOTAL 1293 54 34
OPEN OPEN
ENROLLMENT ENROLLMENT
PK-12 TOTALS RESIDENTS IN ouT
4161 245 60
TOTAL DPI COUNT 4221
REVENUE CAP TOTALS
STUDENTS FACTOR FTE
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN 217 0.6 130
EC 18 0.5 9
FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN 267 1 267
1ST-12TH 3719 1 3719
TOTAL 4221
|TOTAL REVENUE CAP FTE 4125

307
301
312
1764

320
300
620

346
329
675

374
304
318
351
1347

4406






