## WAUNAKEE COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT - THIRD FRIDAY IN SEPTEMBER COUNT 2023

## FOR DPI PURPOSES: OPEN ENROLLMENT- IN STUDENTS ARE NOT COUNTED OPEN ENROLLMENT- OUT STUDENTS ARE COUNTED

		OPEN		
PRAIRIE	RESIDENTS	ENROLLMENT IN		Bldg Repts
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN	0	0		0
EC/S&L	0	0		
FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN	94	7		101
FIRST GRADE	101	10		111
SECOND GRADE	102	4		106
THIRD GRADE	101	6		107
FOURTH GRADE	90	8		98
BUILDING TOTAL	488	35		523
		OPEN		
		ENROLLMENT		
HERITAGE	RESIDENTS	IN		
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN	0	0		0
EC/S&L	18	0		18
FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN	101	9		110
FIRST GRADE	99	4		103
SECOND GRADE	100	13		113
THIRD GRADE	92	10		102
FOURTH GRADE	121	9		130
BUILDING TOTAL	531	45		576
		OPEN		
		ENROLLMENT		
ARBORETUM	RESIDENTS	IN		
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN	0	0		0
EC/S&L	0	0		
FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN	71	7		78
FIRST GRADE	83	2		85
SECOND GRADE	85	3		88
THIRD GRADE	90	2		92
FOURTH GRADE	80	4		84
BUILDING TOTAL	409	18		427
		ODEN	ODEN	
		OPEN ENROLLMENT	OPEN ENROLLMENT	
EC 4 TOTALS	DECIDENTO	IN	OUT	
EC-4 TOTALS	RESIDENTS	IIN	001	
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN	209	29	8	238
EC/S&L	18	0	0	18
FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN	266	23	1	289
FIRST GRADE	283	16	3	299

SECOND GRADE THIRD GRADE FOURTH GRADE ELEMENTARY TOTALS	287 283 291 1637	20 18 21 127	2 1 2 17	307 301 312 1764
INTERMEDIATE	RESIDENTS	OPEN ENROLLMENT IN	OPEN ENROLLMENT OUT	
FIFTH GRADE SIXTH GRADE BUILDING TOTAL	307 284 591	13 16 29	3 1 4	320 300 620
MIDDLE SCHOOL	RESIDENTS	OPEN ENROLLMENT IN	OPEN ENROLLMENT OUT	
SEVENTH GRADE EIGHTH GRADE BUILDING TOTAL	329 311 640	17 18 35	2 3 5	346 329 675
HIGH SCHOOL	RESIDENTS	OPEN ENROLLMENT IN	OPEN ENROLLMENT OUT	
NINTH GRADE TENTH GRADE ELEVENTH GRADE TWELFTH GRADE BUILDING TOTAL	358 296 305 334 1293	16 8 13 17 54	7 11 8 8 34	374 304 318 351 1347
BOLESING TOTAL		OPEN	OPEN	
PK-12 TOTALS	RESIDENTS 4161	ENROLLMENT IN 245	ENROLLMENT OUT 60	4406
TOTAL DPI COUNT 4221				
REVENUE CAP TOTALS				
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN EC FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN 1ST-12TH TOTAL	STUDENTS 217 18 267 3719 4221	FACTOR 0.6 0.5 1 1	FTE 130 9 267 3719	
TOTAL REVENUE CAP FTE			4125	

		_	